
ONE CARD Q2 2024/25

Transaction Date Subjective
Cost 

Centre Department Vendor Name
 Net 

Amount Description Category Action
28/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 2.40 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/06/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSCRIPTION #226 64.46 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
30/06/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EASTWOOD HALL 109.00 UKAFI CONFERENCE - S SUGARS (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
30/06/2024 34131 780 Training & Development EASTWOOD HALL 23.00 UKAFI CONFERENCE - S SUGARS (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
28/06/2024 32275 777 Operational Support TAYNA LTD 208.33 SKODA STOCK - AMBULANCE BATTERY (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
28/06/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 112.47 SELGIENE FOR CLEANERS (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES
01/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 41.39 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/07/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management DOUBLE TWO 120.00 MISCELLANEOUS MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
01/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 11.94 MD1R - (06/24) - 02.07.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/07/2024 19218 780 Training & Development ASDA STORES 112.25 02-05.07.2024 - EPA COHORT 2 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/07/2024 33740 361 Community Safety GAZEBOSHOP 296.76 GAZEBO DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
01/07/2024 33103 400 Operations ARGOS LTD 13.00 KETTLE DISCOUNT STORES
02/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 56.03 MD1R - (06/24) - 02.07.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/07/2024 30300 350 Operations AMAZON  204-4900617-65 32.11 KEMPSTON WATER URN 64479 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
01/07/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 30.00 DUNSTABLE TOIELT SEAT 64454 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/07/2024 30300 640 Operations AMAZON  204-4329139-10 25.91 L BUZZ WATER URN 64437 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 51.71 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/07/2024 19218 780 Training & Development ASDA STORES 40.19 03.07.2024-05.07.2024 - EPA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/07/2024 33500 440 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 4.05 13.07.2024 - BAKING PARCHMENT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/07/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 181.63 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/07/2024 33740 361 Community Safety AMAZON  204-8523509-12 33.44 PADLOCK MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
03/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 20.00 KEYS FOR PROCUREMENT 64438 AND PAYROLL 64448 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/07/2024 19218 780 Training & Development ASDA STORES 33.20 03.07.2024-05.07.2024 - EPA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
03/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development VISTAPRINT 95.23 FF LEAFLETS (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
03/07/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management NEWTON NEWTON FLAG & B 34.80 FLAGS MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury GUNNS BAKERY SG19 185.00 CATERING SUPPLIES BAKERIES
04/07/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS 650.40 RETIREMENT AXES (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
04/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -66.34 TRAINING CENTRE PLUMBING RIG 64455 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/07/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.78 SHEFFORD HOSE REEL 62341 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/07/2024 30300 330 Operations AMAZON  204-1603974-79 141.62 BEDFORD WHITE BOARD 64451 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/07/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 268.99 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
04/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development CAN DIGITAL SOLUTIONS 1,000.00 ON-CALL FF RECRUITMENT - TARGETED ADVERTISING (100%) BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04/07/2024 19202 780 Training & Development SP NORTHGATE TRAINING 310.00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
04/07/2024 30300 512 Operations FLITWICK & AMPTHIL 3.71 AMPTHILL HOSE REEL 64421 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
05/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 450.00 L BUZZ BOILER 64437 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
06/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  FTCNV88SP2 12.00 ON-CALL INSTAGRAM ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
07/07/2024 30300 640 Operations AMAZON  204-3951384-25 41.62 HOT WATER URN L BUZZ 64437 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
07/07/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 10.48 08.07.2024 - LEADERSHIP FORUM (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
07/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON  204-970219 90.49 FIRST AID KITS X 10 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/07/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 29.98 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
05/07/2024 30300 350 Operations AMAZON  204-1524618-77 18.32 KEMPSTON HOT WATER URN 64479 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/07/2024 34131 400 Operations TESCO STORES 2105 36.80 SUBSISTENCE FOR CREW ON FINAL DAY OF CLEAT HILL INCIDENT. (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/07/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  026-0927297-98 542.00 PICTURE FRAMES FOR P.O. OFFICE ETC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
08/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  YWC8N54TT2 2.13 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
08/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  RX6WY68ST2 2.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
08/07/2024 30300 640 Operations WICKES BUILDING 170.00 L BUZZ KITCHEN UNITS 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2105 11.20 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
08/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  RUDFG7YST2 2.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
08/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  205-1551116-79 70.80 REPLACEMENT STOWAGE BOXES FOR LIFE JACKETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/07/2024 32290 770 Operational Support PHOENIX SCALES LTD 374.00 CALIBRATION & TESTING OF WORKSHOP SCALES (100%) ELECTRICAL AND SMALL APPLIANCE REPAIR SHOPS
08/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SNAP-ON 175.85 DATA CABLE- - WORKSHOPS (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
08/07/2024 34131 782 Training & Development M6 TOLL 9.70 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
09/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  SGBUZ6QST2 3.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
09/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  GZEM57LST2 3.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
08/07/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.44 HARROLD 64472 HOSE UNION (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 694.97 PREVENTION BOOKLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
09/07/2024 33737 361 Community Safety TOTAL MERCHANDISE 256.66 STICKERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  SCUZP7QRP2 12.00 INSTAGRAM - ON-CALL ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
08/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.74 L BUZZ - KITCHEN UNITS 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.82 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 180.00 F71 KX19BYD REPLACEMENT LIVERY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
09/07/2024 34131 322 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2825 119.25 DAY 1 COHORT 3 FIRE SAFETY LEVEL 3 TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development PRINTED.COM 135.06 RECRUITMENT FLAG (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
08/07/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99 CHARGING LEAD - LUTON 64461 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support EBAY O 05-11804-67073 96.00 HALF MASK BAGS (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
10/07/2024 32512 030 Strategic Support GN HUNTINGDON 44.80 TRAVEL TO MEETING (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
10/07/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 46.62 CADT LOCKERS YOUTH ROOM LUTON 64465 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 MIBS STRETCHER CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
10/07/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.16 ENTRANCE MAT - LUTON 64483 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 34131 782 Training & Development CROWNE PLAZA LIVERPOOL 19.00 PARKING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
10/07/2024 30300 350 Operations SP WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 117.23 KEMPSTON WATER BOILER 64479 GASKET/LID/SEAL (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
10/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  P6YU67LST2 5.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
10/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.AMAZON  204-516383 41.25 H & S POSTER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.15 L BUZZ - KITCHEN UNITS 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 MIBS STRETCHER CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
10/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.41 FLT147 EXTENSION REEL (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES



09/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/07/2024 30300 330 Operations THE METAL STORE 22.40 SHELVING BEDFORD 64474 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
10/07/2024 34131 322 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2825 84.36 DAY 2 COHORT 3 FIRE SAFETY LEVEL 3 TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
10/07/2024 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.33 STOPSLEY LOCK BARRELS 64485 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 34131 782 Training & Development M6 TOLL 9.70 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
10/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.AMAZON  204-918304 41.25 H&S POSTER FOR STATIONS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
10/07/2024 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.39 STOPSLEY LOCKERS 64485 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 MIBS STRETCHER CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
10/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.34 MODIFICATION FLT13 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.58 L BUZZ - KITCHEN UNITS 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/07/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support HMSHOST KINGS CROSS ST 9.15 LUNCH DURING MEETING (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
11/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-0971317-40 7.48 LARGE NUMBERS CALCULATOR PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/07/2024 34131 322 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2825 100.18 DAY 3 COHORT 3 FIRE SAFETY LEVEL 3 TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/07/2024 19203 781 Training & Development DVSA 111.00 DRIVING TEST GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
11/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  RAU8T6UST2 7.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
11/07/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 48.00 KEY CUTTING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/07/2024 33721 130 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-8859292-04 21.89 WATERPROOF PAPER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
11/07/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.42 HARROLD HOT TAP 64472 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury THE MEAT JUNCTION 20.96 CATERING SUPPLIES MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
13/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  UAWZU6GRP2 4.00 ON-CALL INSTAGRAM ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
12/07/2024 30300 340 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 21.72 HARROLD 64472 COPPER TUBE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 1.05 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
11/07/2024 32512 030 Strategic Support TFL TRAVEL CH 5.40 TRAVEL TRANSPRTN-SUBRBN & LOCAL COMTR PSNGR, INCL FERRIES
12/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 59.99 HQ - LADIES - GF - TOILET SEATS 64490 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/07/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.09 SHEFFORD HOSE REEL 62341 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/07/2024 31800 740 Human Resources BROWN AND WHITE OPTICI 55.00 OPTOMETRIST APPOINTMENT 1 (100%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
13/07/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 2.40 13.07.2024 - MILK FOR COMMUNITY ROOMS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/07/2024 19931 120 Strategic Support THE BCI FORUM LIMITED 143.00 BUSINESS CONTINUITY INSTITUTE (BCI) SUBSCRIPTION (100%) CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
11/07/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 218.00 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
13/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  6G9W77QST2 12.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
15/07/2024 33740 361 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2547 30.98 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  UBRJZ6UST2 17.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
16/07/2024 34131 250 Operations DELIVEROO 36.98 SERVICE CONTROL DOWN TO TWO, MEAL PROVIDED. (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
15/07/2024 34131 361 Community Safety WM MORRISONS STORE 18.56 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
15/07/2024 30300 630 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 144.40 DUNSTABLE - SMOKE HOUSE 64502 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
15/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5720573-55 15.82 HQ SNAP FRAMES 64482 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/07/2024 33169 260 Operational Support WWW.KEDEL.CO.UK 256.03 PLASTIC POSTS (100%) LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
15/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 25.82 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/07/2024 33721 130 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-3624131-43 21.87 WATERPROOF PAPER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 1.74 L BUZZ KITCHEN 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development WWW.AMAZON  204-846895 34.53 HOLDER FOR ON-CALL POSTER FOR RECRUITMENT EVENTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/07/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support YOURPARKINGSPACE.CO.UK 22.50 NFCC CULTURE CONFERENCE PARKING (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
16/07/2024 34131 400 Operations THE COTTAGE BAKERY AMP 12.70 MEAL X 2 SC KING & GC SUGARS - FI BEDFORD (100%) BAKERIES
16/07/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 116.08 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
16/07/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ALL.ACCOR.COM 133.52 TRAINING LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
16/07/2024 34361 322 Community Safety THE INSTITUTION OF FIR 113.00 IFE CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
16/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD 4.17 L BUZZ KITCHEN 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/07/2024 33740 361 Community Safety BOOKER LTD -38583554 73.01 REFRESHMENTS FOR OPEN DAY GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/07/2024 32512 250 Operations GN SANDY 124.50 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
17/07/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  204-9943944-54 9.95 SAFETY SIGNAGE FOR TRAINING CENTRE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/07/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN IPSWICH TO 16.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
16/07/2024 30300 640 Operations WICKES BUILDING 79.17 L BUZZ KITCHEN 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/07/2024 33177 169 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  205-9991492-37 158.32 STEEL RACKING UNIT FOR RPE WORKSHOP (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/07/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 124.99 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
18/07/2024 19202 417 Operations AMAZON  206-3673993-16 24.95 EAR PLUGS FOR SRT (85.73%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/07/2024 19202 417 Operations AMAZON  206-3673993-16 4.16 DELIVERY (14.27%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
18/07/2024 32273 770 Operational Support CRAVEN MOTORCYCLES 25.00 F6 LJ19LLA MOT (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
17/07/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 L BUZZ PIPE CUTTER 64445 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 34131 322 Community Safety ASDA STORES 4892 8.04 REGIONAL PROTECTION TEAM TRAINING DAY (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3208200-93 15.12 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3208200-93 15.12 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3208200-93 15.12 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH - NEW KIA - (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3208200-93 15.12 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-3208200-93 15.12 PUSH BUTTON SWITCH - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.75 VAN STOCK DRILL BIT (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.07 RETIREMENT AXES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  HP9S764TT2 25.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
19/07/2024 30300 532 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99 CAM LOCK POTTON 64515 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 31800 740 Human Resources BROWN AND WHITE OPTICI 80.00 OPTOMETRIST APPOINTMENT 2 (100%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
21/07/2024 30300 350 Operations AMAZON  204-7821236-95 41.50 KEMPSTON WATER BOILER RIVET TOOL KIT  64479 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SAFE.CO.UK 1,014.00 FIRE PROOF SAFE CFO (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
20/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.25 VAN STOCK - DRILL BITS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
20/07/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.00 DUNSTABLE SMOKE HOUSE (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.48 RETIREMENT AXES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support ADOBE 19.99 SOFTWARE DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
22/07/2024 33103 163 Operations I C AND P WIPERS LIMIT 36.89 22.07.24 - CATERING CLEANING (100%) SANITATION, POLISHING & SPECIALITY CLEANING PREP
23/07/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
22/07/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
22/07/2024 33711 240 Community Safety VISTAPRINT 33.74 BUSINESS CARDS BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
22/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 30.86 22-23.07.2024 - HOOKLIFT DRIVER OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



22/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  TLZSA7GST2 25.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
22/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -10.07 ORDERED FOR AXE MOUNTING - REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/07/2024 30300 522 Operations WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 41.96 ABSORBANT GRANULES - BIGGLESWADE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
19/07/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 45.00 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
23/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury ONBUY.COM 13.45 FLUSH CISTERN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
22/07/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.98 RAWLPLUGS - RAFTER INSTALL - DUNSTABLE 64502 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 30.35 22-23.07.2024 - HOOKLIFT DRIVER OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/07/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.45 23.07.2024 - SRT TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 25.87 MD1R - (08/24) - 26.07.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1394849-30 274.17 DASH CAM - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1394849-30 274.17 DASH CAM - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1394849-30 274.17 DASH CAM - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1394849-30 274.17 DASH CAM - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 75000 770 Operational Support AMAZON  204-1394849-30 274.17 DASH CAM - NEW KIA (20%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-9168749-25 19.31 AMAZON - TRIM REMOVAL SET (21.95%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-9168749-25 58.27 AMAZON - PORTABLE HARD DRIVE (76.16%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMAZON  202-9168749-25 -1.07 AMAZON - DELIVERY (1.89%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/07/2024 30300 781 Training & Development DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 74.71 TC - TRAINING BAYS - FILL HOES/DAMAGED WALL 62303 (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
24/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5130956-57 44.12 VAN STOCK SPRAY CLEANER /DESCALER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/07/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 546.00 HEADLAMP FN69NYY (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
24/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON  202-655477 157.50 PLASTIC BOXES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/07/2024 30300 179 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 33.33 KITCHEN TAP - 20 LAKEFIELD 64513 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/07/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 119.50 FLEET 6 LJ19LLA 12M RFL (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
24/07/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 33.91 TRAINING CENTRE WATER BOILER 64531 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
24/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-5135414-52 5.24 LINING WHITE BOARDS - TAPE - VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.64 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/07/2024 30300 179 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 25.00 SHOWER - 20 LAKEFIELD 64532 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
25/07/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA STORES 41.13 MD1R - (08/24) - 26.07.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
25/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-4129547-69 6.97 INDEX CARDS - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/07/2024 34361 010 Strategic Management HALFORDS 0459 15.63 MISCELLANEOUS BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
25/07/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury THE RANGE 7.47 DESCALER FOR CLEANERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
24/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.43 VAN STOCK ISOLATING VALVES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  MLTTU7QST2 25.00 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
26/07/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-9302296-63 52.20 DESCALER FOR CLEANERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 38.55 F11 VARIOUS ITEMS REQ FOR MODIFICATION OF KP70VLD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
28/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6891917-31 22.38 FI RCD OUTLET TESTER (49.72%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6891917-31 5.04 FI POINTING TROWEL (13.44%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6891917-31 7.90 FI TUFF CUT SCISSORS (21.08%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMAZON  204-6891917-31 5.91 FI BUILDERS TROWEL (15.75%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
29/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury W M MORRISON STORE 28.52 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
29/07/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BB-BRAYLEY MAZDA G 12.14 TOUCH UP PEN - FLT 175 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
29/07/2024 30300 630 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 23.04 DUNSTABLE RAFTER SYSTEM 64205 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
29/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development WWW.AMAZON  204-846895 -19.99 REFUND PROVIDED (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/07/2024 19932 720 Training & Development FACEBK  UV9SC74ST2 21.87 ON-CALL FACEBOOK ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
30/07/2024 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.VANKITDIRECT.CO.UK 1,797.60 1.50M VAN RACKING X 1190 (82.47%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
30/07/2024 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.VANKITDIRECT.CO.UK 382.20 1.25M VAN RACKING X 900 (17.53%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
31/07/2024 33177 169 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE J34R651R5 162.90 2 X STAINLESS STEEL HEAVY DUTY CATERING TABLE (27.4%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
31/07/2024 33177 169 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE J34R651R5 144.99 COMMERCIAL KITCHEN PRE-RINSE SPRAY TAP (24.38%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
31/07/2024 33177 169 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE J34R651R5 344.04 FREESTANDING STAINLESS STEEL SINK (48.22%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/07/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  204-4862623-95 24.99 EXTENSION LEAD FOR CLEANERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/07/2024 30300 781 Training & Development WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 33.44 TRAINING CENTRE WATER BOILER 64531 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
30/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE GU0CA1LG5 95.83 DRILL VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
30/07/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 53.85 SUBSISTENCE DUE TO LOW CREWING IN CONTROL (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
30/07/2024 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.VANKITDIRECT.CO.UK 164.00 FOLD DOWN WORKPENCH LEG - 4" BENCH VICE ( FOR TECH VAN) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
29/07/2024 30300 440 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99 STOPSLEY EXTENSION CABLE 64523 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/07/2024 34131 322 Community Safety ASDA STORES 10.35 COHORT 3 FLO-SUITE AND PDR TRAINING MORNING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/07/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSCRIPTION #226 63.46 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
31/07/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management SUMUP   DAVID BARLOW P 411.95 AWARDS FOR VALUES AWARDS EVENING (100%) PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
30/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.91 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/07/2024 33802 310 Community Safety BP BEDFORD EXPRESS 5.53 FI WELFARE - BCA - KEMPSTON HARDWICK - LUNCH (100%) SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
30/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 108.32 DRILL VAN STOCK  REFUND REQUESTED (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
30/07/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.74 DRILL BIT 64502 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD 11.24 HAND WIPES FOR VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
31/07/2024 30300 630 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.16 ANCHOR POINTS DUNSTABLE 62397 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/08/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 4.80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/08/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 85.23 01.08.2024 - ROPE RESCUE TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
31/07/2024 33172 760 Operational Support SCREWFIX DIRECT 101.14 TOOLS FOR TECHNICAL VAN (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
01/08/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 281.61 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
01/08/2024 33740 361 Community Safety DOMINO S PIZZA 50.97 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
01/08/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 4.70 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
01/08/2024 30300 512 Operations WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 50.38 AMPTHILL WATER BOILER 65569 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
01/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -108.32 DRILL REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/08/2024 34131 400 Operations MCDONALDS 506 20.70 CREW WELFARE (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
04/08/2024 30300 522 Operations AMAZON  T08181834 29.15 BIGGLESWADE BOILER ROOM WINDOWS 64520 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
02/08/2024 34131 300 Community Safety BIM S 13.78 FIRE INVESTIGATION VICTORIA STREET, KEMPSTON - LUNCH - SC KING & GC SUGARS (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
01/08/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 27.50 SUBSISTENCE DUE TO CREWING ON 2 IN CONTROL (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
04/08/2024 19300 720 Training & Development INDEED 95470498 960.00 INDEED CV CREDITS (100%) EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES, TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
02/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support B & Q 1142 51.45 WOOD FOR TECH VAN (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
02/08/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 500.10 AMBULANCE STOCK - SKODA (100%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
05/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 4.47 VAN STOCK WOODEN DOWELL (100%) HARDWARE STORES



05/08/2024 30300 522 Operations DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 9.43 BIGGLESWADE BOILER ROOM WINDOWS 64520 (100%) PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
02/08/2024 34361 050 Training & Development M6 TOLL 6.67 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
05/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  LJ4XB12Q5 43.57 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 46.72 OIL FILTERS - FLT 52 & 54 (31.07%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
06/08/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 103.64 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 52 & FLT 54 (68.93%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
05/08/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 2.74 KEMPSTON GYM METER CUPBOARD DOOR 64556 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development LG COMMS (2018) LTD 250.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
06/08/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON  7252W16S5 11.08 FABRIC WIRE TAPE (FOR TECH CAN) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/08/2024 32290 760 Operational Support AMAZON  SU0LZ57N5 15.82 PIN PUNCH SET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
06/08/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMAZON  I85T57J45 34.89 MAGNETIC GLOVE BOXES ( FOR TECH VAN) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
05/08/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.31 SHEFFORD - HINGES - COMMUNITY ROOM 64563 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/08/2024 SUSPE 130 Finance & Treasury ASHBOURNE-MEMBERSHIPS 24.99 UNKNOWN - TO LOOK INTO CLUBS-CNTRY,MBRSHIP(ATHLET,REC,SPRTS,PRIVATE GOLF
06/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 387.49 SENSOR CABLE FLT 111 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
06/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support GARDEN AND HIRE SPARES 30.65 AIR FILTERS FOR GENERATORS M- STOCK AF034 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
06/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 9.89 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
05/08/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 41.13 SHEFFORD CISTERMISER 64565 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
07/08/2024 32278 770 Operational Support AVG WINDSCREENS 358.58 NEW WINDSCREEN - FLT 76 (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
07/08/2024 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE ZD0RB9GZ5 8.73 WORKSHOP CONSUMABLE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/08/2024 30300 524 Operations GILBYS OF SANDY 22.99 PADLCOK - SHEFFORD 65566 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
07/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury APEX ROOFING SUPP 390.22 ROOFING ITEMS FOR TRAINING CENTRE (100%) CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
07/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury BUZZ CATERING SUPPLIES 249.98 BIO FLUID BEDFORD (100%) COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
07/08/2024 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.VANKITDIRECT.CO.UK 75.60 VAN KIT CONTAINERS (FOR TECH VAN) (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
08/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury MALPASTRACTORS.CO. 26.13 WATER PUMP ADAPTOR KIT (100%) MOTOR VEHICLE SUPPLIES AND NEW PARTS
07/08/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 SHEFFORD - PADLOCK - 65566 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
08/08/2024 34361 630 Operations LEWSEY ROAD MSCP 3.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
08/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE MO26R2PA5 1.66 METER CUPBAORD IN BA TECH CUPBOARD 65573 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/08/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 49.99 BEDFORD - LADIES - TOILET FLUSH 65576 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/08/2024 33176 760 Operational Support WWW.AMAZON.  BH4L75765 11.65 FAST DRYING WHEEL SPRAY PAINT - FOR TECH VAN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/08/2024 30300 440 Operations WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 450.00 STOPSLEY - REPLACE WATER BOILER - KITCHEN 65593 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
12/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE DB08G1WG5 11.66 ALLEN KEYS FOR PRIVACY SCREEN STANDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE W99HI5RF5 11.66 ALLEN KEYS FOR PRIVACY SCREEN STANDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE OC7EZ9LJ5 11.66 ALLEN KEYS FOR PRIVACY SCREEN STANDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE B98DQ4RX5 23.32 ALLEN KEYS FOR PRIVACY SCREEN STANDS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  FP82J0685 115.47 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/08/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 198.78 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
09/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support B & Q 1142 13.35 ITEMS FOR DEFECT FLT 61 WATER LEAKING FROM TANK : JOB NO 42711 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
10/08/2024 34361 322 Community Safety HM LAND REGISTRY 35.00 SPLIT -OFFICIAL LAND REGISTRY DOCS - PAYMENT (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
12/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development LG COMMS (2018) LTD 250.00 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
12/08/2024 30300 524 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -16.66 SHEFFORD - PADLOCK - 65566 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/08/2024 30300 350 Operations MICHAEL R PETERS LIMIT 290.83 KEMPSTON FRIDGE / FREEZER 65571 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
12/08/2024 32290 760 Operational Support AMAZON  0I3D14A25 10.64 PIN PUNCH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
12/08/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support WIX.COM 1130487131 129.60 SUBSCRIPTION DIGITAL GOODS SOFTWARE APPLICATIONS
12/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 75.00 MIBS STRETCHER CLEANING (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
12/08/2024 34131 320 Community Safety LIDL GB BEDFORD 9.49 REFRESHMENTS FOR FIRE SAFETY REGULATORS - MELBOURNE STREET BEDFORD (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/08/2024 33172 417 Operations SIMPLY LOGOS AND WORKW 145.00 FIRE ON SCENE COMMANDER ARMBANDS (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
13/08/2024 30300 322 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE 1I7VX36P5 99.99 DESK RISER - 62288 SAO (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/08/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 174.99 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
13/08/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management HOTEL IBIS 31.67 PARKING HOTEL IBIS
13/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE KP3CE7475 53.30 ALLEN KEYS FOR PRIVACY SCREENS / SNAP HOOKS FOR ALLEN KEYS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/2024 30300 440 Operations WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 44.79 STOPSLEY WATER BOILER 65593 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
14/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SGS-ENGINEERING.COM 265.58 NITROLIFT GAS STRUTS X 10 STAINLESS STEEL BALLS X 20 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
14/08/2024 33602 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE Q42IE8YR5 20.80 AMAZON - 5 X LADIES CRAVAT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/08/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 16.00 MEAL FOLLOWING NFCC CFO GRENFELL EVENT (100%) PREMIER INN
14/08/2024 30300 350 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE 5R6907JQ5 13.32 FRIDGE LOCK 65596 - KEMPSTON (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury TIMPSON LTD 159.00 KEY CUTTING MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
14/08/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE UC6Q72T45 11.95 BATTERIES MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/08/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management ZETTLE_ BLACK SHEEP CO 8.31 REFRESHMENTS FOR INVESTIGATION MEETING (100%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
15/08/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.AMAZON.  1E3TV2IA5 237.92 FRAMES FOR STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/08/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.49 LOCK FOR FREEZER KEMPSTON 65596 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
15/08/2024 19202 781 Training & Development B & Q 1142 55.00 TRAINING CENTRE MAINTENANCE OF GROUNDS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
15/08/2024 19202 781 Training & Development B & Q 1142 33.00 TRAINING CENTRE MAINTENANCE OF GROUNDS (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
15/08/2024 19202 781 Training & Development AMAZON  NQ1HC26A5 61.64 NEW RECRUITS IRON AND IRONING BOARD FOR WT COURSE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  KP7Y70KT5 35.39 VAN STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
15/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 450.00 WATER BOILER - SPARE - (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
15/08/2024 30300 440 Operations WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 35.58 STOPSELY WATER BOILER 65593 (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
15/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SGS-ENGINEERING.COM 125.66 NITROLIFT STAINLESS STEEL 10MM BALL STUD TO FIT M6 THREAD (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
15/08/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management APCOA PARKING (UK) LTD 28.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
15/08/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management IW GROUP SERVICES (UK) 318.60 MEETING ROOM REAL ESTATE AGENTS AND MANAGERS-RENTALS
15/08/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management WORCESTERSHIRE MEDAL S 75.59 MEDAL PINS FOR AWARDS EVENING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
15/08/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury WWW.AMAZON.  PB5DB8HS5 194.67 SPLIT -FRAMES FOR STOCK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
14/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.47 VAN STOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/08/2024 34242 320 Community Safety NCP LUTON OLD COURTHOU 4.90 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
17/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury PLUMBASE 3.52 TECHNICAL REQUEST 65597 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
16/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury PLUMBASE 15.56 INSTALL SINK - TECHNICAL 65597 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
15/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 65.57 INSTALL SINK - TECHNICAL 65597 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
16/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support NATIONWIDE TRAILE 65.93 HSMU POD MODIFICATIONS (100%) CAMPER DEALERS, RECREATIONAL AND UTILITY TRAILERS
16/08/2024 19202 780 Training & Development AMAZON  R43TR4WW5 103.73 DESK MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/08/2024 33911 160 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  XR3QH0MW5 28.31 JIFFY BAGS FOR POST ROOM (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
16/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury LEAGRAVE HEATING SUPPL 13.97 INSTALL SINK - TECHNICAL 65597 (100%) PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
19/08/2024 34131 160 Finance & Treasury PROACTIVE CLEANERS LTD 620.00 DEEP CLEAN OF DRYING ROOM LUTON (100%) CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE, JANITORIAL SERVICES



19/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development WWW.SERVACE.CO.UK 536.58 ACCOMMODATION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
19/08/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SGS-ENGINEERING.COM -95.80 REFUND AGAINST SGS1002079098 NITROLIFT M6 THREADED STAINLESS STEEL 10MM BALL EXT INCORRECT (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
19/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 480.00 TRAINING ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
20/08/2024 33103 163 Operations ASDA STORES 4.75 20.08.2024 - KITCHEN LIGHTER (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
20/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  Z065U9Z25 12.58 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
21/08/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK IRELAND OPERA 100.00 AUTO CAD - PROPERTY OFFICE (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
20/08/2024 33200 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE CF1WT3IY5 199.98 DESK RISER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
20/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON  QP8FC1GF5 48.39 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
20/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 400.00 TRAINING ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
21/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development ESSENTIAL SITE SKILLS 995.00 BASIC SCAFFOLDING COURSE (100%) SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
21/08/2024 32290 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 69.00 SPECIALIST CLEANING OF BARIATRIC EQUIPMENT (50%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
21/08/2024 32290 760 Operational Support ARJO UK LIMITED 69.00 SPECIALIST CLEANING DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
21/08/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE OM0G90RK5 83.32 WHITBOARD TC (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
21/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE JK5VB1D55 6.16 AMAZON - DOCUMENT WALLETS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
21/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMAZON.CO.UK DG1BU0Q45 21.13 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
22/08/2024 31800 740 Human Resources READ123.CO.UK 159.99 COLOURED LENS GLASSES -ACCESS TO WORK (100%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
22/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 3U7B685H5 27.64 CABLE TIES (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management RINGGO PARKING 5.58 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
22/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE BW0F31G95 34.44 FOOD WASTE BAGS FOR HQ KITCHEN (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE MM1SN71K5 4.97 SMALL SHOVEL (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/08/2024 19250 780 Training & Development EOPH LTD 250.00 TRAINING SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
22/08/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
24/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 17.65 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE KN3710Z75 113.30 CEREAL BARS/SOCKET SET/EAT THERMOMETER (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
23/08/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.32 KEMPSTON LOCKS 66620 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/08/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WRAYBROTHERS LTD 124.06 FOAMING CLEANER & LEMON GEL (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
23/08/2024 30300 350 Operations SCREWFIX DIR LTD -9.33 REFUND - CAM LOCK - KEMPSTON (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
23/08/2024 30300 172 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.33 REPLACE KEY SAFE BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
26/08/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE MO2JN42B5 34.44 HIGH REACH DUSTERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/08/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE ZQ2VU05R5 20.82 VAN STOCK -TOOLS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/08/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F156 12M RFL KY70FKG (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RR5P476A5 108.32 TRIAL BODY CAM FOR MAI WORK (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/08/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management Q PARK ONLINE SALES UK 30.00 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
27/08/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 602.50 F130 12M RFL KY70KHX (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/08/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 192.50 F128 12M RFL KY70FKH (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
27/08/2024 34131 250 Operations SUMUP   MANGAL BBQ 27.00 CONTROL SUBSISTENCE - WATCH DOWN TO 2. 27/08/24 (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
27/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 21.29 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/08/2024 34361 322 Community Safety POST OFFICE COUNTER 135.00 FIRST CLASS POSTAGE STAMPS FOR BOTH FIRE SAFETY OFFICES.  FORMAL LETTERS (100%) POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
27/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE JI2OU4OS5 14.97 INNER TUBES FOR BEDFORD'S OUTBOARD ENGINE TROLLEY WHEEL (78.28%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/08/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE JI2OU4OS5 4.16 DELIVERY (21.72%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/08/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 F148 12M RFL KR73CCY (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE DU5GS3RX5 4.77 AMAZON - SPADE DRILL BIT (4%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE DU5GS3RX5 114.25 AMAZON - 12 X BIG WIPES (95.9%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE DU5GS3RX5 .12 AMAZON - DELIVERY (0.1%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE EL9PL7HS5 17.90 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury COTTAGE GARDEN 76.00 WREATH AS PO COULD PAY (100%) FLORISTS
28/08/2024 34361 030 Strategic Support AMAZON  2Q0E06WZ5 76.47 LAPTOP RISERS FOR COMMS OFFICE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
28/08/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management PRINTED.COM 187.37 PRINTING FOR AWARDS EVENT (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 8T5X82HI5 57.09 AMAZON - BIG WIPES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H62TV7P65 5.44 AMAZON - 3.5 X 100MM VDE SCREWDRIVER (97.61%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE H62TV7P65 .13 AMAZON - DELIVERY (2.39%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE GA6S96775 114.20 AMAZON - BIG WIPES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE D86SI3945 7.17 AMAZON - WOOD CHISEL (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7G82R83H5 6.62 AMAZON - GALVANISED BUCKET 12L (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 30300 330 Operations THE METAL STORE 23.08 BEDFORD WORKSTATION 66639 (100%) HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
28/08/2024 30300 330 Operations WICKES BUILDING 93.33 BEDFORD WORKSTATION 66639 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
29/08/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support AMZNMKTPLACE J03023DW5 13.55 COMPUTER EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
28/08/2024 34131 400 Operations ALDI 17.90 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
29/08/2024 33737 361 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 72.22 2000 LEAFLETS FOR SMALL ACTS OF KINDNESS BAGS 2000 FOR WIDER PREVENTION USE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
29/08/2024 33103 163 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE KJ1KL4RO5 61.90 29.08.2024 - PLASTIC GLASSES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 0C5C92MA5 6.62 AMAZON - GALVANISED BUCKET 12L (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
29/08/2024 33924 150 Strategic Support SHAREGATE 5,335.49 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
31/08/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management AMAZON  U21V76ZK5 5.83 AWARD ENVELOPES AND OTHER ITEMS FOR AWARDS EVENING (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
30/08/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 48.34 30.08.2024 - ROPE RESCUE TRAINING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
30/08/2024 30300 330 Operations WICKES BEDFORD 4.50 BEDFORD WORKSTATION 66639 (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
30/08/2024 30300 330 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.36 BEDFORD WORKSTATION 66639 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/09/2024 30300 321 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE FO62A4FG5 99.99 DESK RISER - IAN GRANT- NAO - 61166 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
31/08/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support TICK SUBSC  TICK INVOI 61.98 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
30/08/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 7Q7KV83Y5 9.02 AMAZON - RATCHET (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/09/2024 33200 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RL3S065C5 21.99 MONITOR STAND FOR TECH ADMIN (84.1%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RL3S065C5 4.16 DELIVERY (15.9%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
01/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management MCDONALDS 1558 25.92 FOOD FOR CADETS AT BIGGLESWADE STATION OPEN DAY (100%) FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
02/09/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management BUDS2BLOOMFLORIST 500.00 FLOWERS FOR BFRS AWARDS EVENING (100%) FLORISTS
02/09/2024 32279 770 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE BY8CM9XO5 7.48 STICKERS FOR WALL MOUNTED YEARLY PLANNER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
02/09/2024 33923 150 Strategic Support WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 23.15 DATA SIM DEPARTMENT STORES
02/09/2024 30300 430 Operations DUNELM SOFTFURNISHINGS 154.00 BLINDS - YOUTH ROOM - LUTON 65582 (100%) EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
02/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management WELCOME BREAK-NEWPORT 9.59 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
02/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management THE NATIONAL MEMORIAL 4.58 SUBSISTENCE EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
02/09/2024 19202 412 Community Safety PRINTED.COM 151.96 LEAFLETS MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
02/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management NATIONAL MEMORIAL ARBO 5.00 TRAVEL ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES



03/09/2024 33602 760 Operational Support BELL TAILORS LTD 22.50 TAILORS (100%) ALTERATIONS, MENDING, SEAMSTRESSES, TAILORS
03/09/2024 19303 721 Community Safety ZETTLE_ INDUSTRY BRAND 182.00 WFS T SHIRTS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
03/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 340.63 SERVICE ITEMS FLT55 (88.3%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/09/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 45.13 OIL FOR FLT55 (11.7%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/09/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 1.45 04.09.2024 - FRA MEETING (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
02/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 6.67 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
03/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 17.14 VAN STOCK (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
03/09/2024 19250 780 Training & Development PTC 1898 LTD 400.00 ACCOMMODATION HEALTH PRACTITIONERS, MEDICAL SRVCS-NOT ELSEWHERE
03/09/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.12 L BUZZ FLOWER BED 66654 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
03/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 367.84 SERVICE ITEMS FLT128 (90.35%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
03/09/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 39.29 OIL FOR FLT128 (9.65%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
02/09/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 43.30 LUTON DORM LATCH 66646 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
02/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management M6 TOLL 6.67 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
04/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 166.67 CARPET CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
04/09/2024 19202 412 Community Safety PALLETONLI  PALLETONLI 62.36 COURIER COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
05/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.50 REPAIRS BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/09/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.96 LUTON - HOOKS - 66667 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 57.99 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 43.99 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 32.00 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 20.00 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 19.00 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 19.00 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
05/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety BOOTS/0758,LUTON 14.00 RAFFLE PRIZES DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
04/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.49 VAN STOCK MORTIC LOCK (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.58 VAN STOCK EXTENSION LEAD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O 6.67 REFRESHMENTS AT AWARD CEREMONY (100%) LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
05/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SQ  DESIGNS SIGNAGE SO 181.00 FLEET 80 REPLACEMENT CONSPICUITY (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
05/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PROARK UK HOTELS LTD O 4.00 PARKINH LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
04/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.54 STOCK EXTENSION LEAD (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
04/09/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.00 L BUZZ FLOWER BED 66654 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
05/09/2024 33302 010 Strategic Management BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCI 1.60 PARKING FOR THE BFRS AWARDS (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
08/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE NZ8AG0LC5 54.12 STOCK - WATER FILTERS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON.CO.UK 4G65Z81J5 13.73 MEMORY STICKS CD WORK (100%) DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
08/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE UR3V80295 29.99 MONITOR ARM MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
06/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.32 STOCK - HINGES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
06/09/2024 32275 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 752.30 SKODA SERVICE ITEMS FN69NYY (82.62%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
06/09/2024 32271 777 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 158.25 SKODA SERVICE - OIL FN69 NYY (17.38%) AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
06/09/2024 19303 721 Community Safety WWW.HOTLINE.CO.UK 1,146.60 WFS TRAINING DAY MERCHANDISE (100%) OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
06/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety OCUSHIELD 16.60 VAT (16.67%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
06/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety OCUSHIELD 3.32 DELIVERY (3.34%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
06/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety OCUSHIELD 79.65 OCUSHIELD PRIVACY SCREENS (79.99%) OPTICIANS,OPTICAL GOODS & EYEGLASSES
09/09/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support MICROSOFT-G059448624 65.26 SUBSCRIPTION COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
06/09/2024 30300 321 Community Safety SCREWFIX DIRECT 30.00 NAO - TOILET SEAT 68727 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE LV4HA2EQ5 93.40 ENERGY BARS / VOLT METER (95.93%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE LV4HA2EQ5 3.97 DELIVERY (4.07%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 30300 512 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE US4P248Y5 12.48 AMPTHILL - RELEASE BUTTON - 66693 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIR LTD -18.48 REFUND (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RQ6GN88Y5 133.92 HIBISCRUB (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE MA5EK6V85 10.79 HIBI LIQUID (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE B67CO2E95 18.32 GALVANISED BUCKETS (FROM SHORTAGES) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 47.67 MD1R (10/24) - 11.09.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/09/2024 19202 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 247.25 INSTRUCTOR UNDERGARMENTS (94.28%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
09/09/2024 33910 781 Training & Development FIREFIGHTER PROTECTION 15.00 DELIVERY (5.72%) MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
09/09/2024 32271 777 Operational Support AVS CAR PARTS 253.20 OIL FOR SKODA SERVICE (100%) AUTOMOTIVE PAINT SHOPS
09/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE J71KV9XW5 19.98 FOAM EAR PLUGS FOR NEW RECRUITS TRAINING AT TC (80.02%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE J71KV9XW5 4.99 DELIVERY (19.98%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management COTTAGE GARDEN 95.00 WREATH FOR MEMORIAL EVENT (100%) FLORISTS
10/09/2024 34131 400 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 106.21 13.09.2024 - NFCC EVENT @ LONDON LUTON AIRPORT (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/09/2024 30300 512 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.15 EXIT SWITCH - AMPTHILL 66695 - (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
11/09/2024 34242 150 Strategic Support WWW.EASYSPACE.COM 85.90 DOMAIN DIGITAL GOODS MULTI CATEGORY
10/09/2024 34131 322 Community Safety ASDA STORES 4892 10.85 TRAINING AFTERNOON/MEETING REFRESHMENTS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
09/09/2024 30300 430 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.16 LUTON DOOR HANDLE 66718 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
10/09/2024 19300 720 Training & Development LINKEDIN JOB 105329199 57.22 HR DATA ANALYST - ADVERTISING (100%) ADVERTISING SERVICES
10/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RA48R1XD5 33.32 QUADLOCK MOUNT FOR FDS (88.89%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
10/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE RA48R1XD5 4.17 DELIVERY (11.11%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
09/09/2024 30300 512 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.54 AMPTHILL - RELEASE BUTTON - 66695 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
09/09/2024 30300 534 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 36.80 SANDY - CADET STORE LOCKERS 66691 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
12/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4Q39S6NI5 10.17 HOLE SAW (FROM SHORTAGES) (96.37%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4Q39S6NI5 .38 DELIVERY (3.63%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE EW5L909R5 95.94 CEREAL BARS/ENERGY GELS/HOOVER BAGS (96.52%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE EW5L909R5 3.46 DELIVERY (3.48%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE LQ9NE7RU5 10.97 GUY ROPES FOR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE Y32YH9AJ5 18.38 CONFERENCE FOLDER MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
11/09/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury WWW.JANITORIALWAREHOUS 112.47 SELGIENE FOR CLEANERS (100%) CLEANING, GARMENT, AND LAUNDRY SERVICES
11/09/2024 33197 770 Operational Support WWW.KENTBEARINGS.COM 394.08 OIL PUMP FOR BULK OIL (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
11/09/2024 33197 770 Operational Support WWW.KENTBEARINGS.COM -394.08 REFUND FOR OIL PUMP AS NO LONGER AVAILABLE (100%) INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
11/09/2024 34131 400 Operations ASDA SUPERSTORE 80.26 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
12/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 8E2ND6575 21.90 GUYS ROPES FOR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
12/09/2024 34361 418 Community Safety B&M 631 - LEIGHTON BUZ 24.95 LEIGHTON BUZZARD CADETS - CERTIFICATE FRAMES (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE



12/09/2024 34131 400 Operations ASDA STORES 45.97 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
14/09/2024 19932 720 Training & Development NATIONALTENNIS 6.00 ON-CALL VIDEO SHOOT - TENNIS COURT (100%) ATHLTIC FIELDS,COMMRCL SPRT,SPRT CLBS,SPRT PROMOTR
14/09/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 11.48 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
14/09/2024 34131 250 Operations MANGAL BBQ 11.47 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
13/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support REDTRONIC 128.36 GRILLE F LAMP BLUE LIGHT FIT (NEW VEHICLES) (100%) ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
13/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 102.46 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 156 (74.69%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
13/09/2024 32271 770 Operational Support BELLS MOTOR GROUP 34.72 OIL FOR SERVICE FLT 156 (25.31%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
13/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN -564.00 REFUND FOR BOOKED PORTSMOUTH HOTEL (100%) PREMIER INN
15/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE 4T7PQ7IC5 10.97 GUY ROPES FOR PRIVACY SCREENS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
13/09/2024 33197 770 Operational Support SPARES2REPAIR 165.76 FILTER FOR WORKSHOP HOOVER (100%) HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
13/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 470.00 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
13/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 35.60 13.09.2024 - ROPE PSA (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support DEFIBSHOP.CO.UK 1,260.00 DEFIB BATTERIES (100%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
16/09/2024 34131 400 Operations CO-OP GROUP FOOD 15.55 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/09/2024 32512 062 Operations LEIGHTON BUZZ SST 47.40 PUBLIC TRANSPORT (100%) PASSENGER RAILWAYS
16/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 105.60 16-20.09.2024 - ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/09/2024 19219 050 Training & Development ASDA SUPERSTORE 67.10 MD1R (11/24) - 17.09.2024 (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
16/09/2024 32512 062 Operations TL FLITWICK 53.40 TRAVEL PASSENGER RAILWAYS
16/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support AMAZON  4N6OL2PP5 11.65 VR VAN POWERPACK STOWAGE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/09/2024 30300 781 Training & Development GENERAL ALL PURPOSE PL 32.79 GYM FLOOR - TRAINING BAYS - TC 66642 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 85.10 16-20.09.2024 - ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
17/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE LA6H274X5 33.10 VAN STOCK -PRIMER - WHITE (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
17/09/2024 30300 512 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 30.00 AMPTHILL TOILET SEAT 66674 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/09/2024 19301 721 Community Safety WWW.AMAZON.  T66I68GY4 94.94 MISCELLANEOUS MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
17/09/2024 32279 770 Operational Support WORKWEAR EXPRESS 12.59 HARD HAT SW (100%) MEN'S/WOMEN'S/CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS/COMMERCIAL CLOTH
17/09/2024 30300 250 Operations KCW WINDOW SUPPLIES 9.76 FRONT DOOR - CONTROL - 67726 (100%) HARDWARE STORES
17/09/2024 30300 640 Operations SCREWFIX DIRECT 149.99 SALT SPREADER 68728 (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
17/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 22.66 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
18/09/2024 19250 780 Training & Development NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 960.00 NFCC PREVETION CONFERENCE ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL
18/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 11.63 VAN STOCK - HOLE MARKERS (100%) HARDWARE STORES
18/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION LTD 7.48 VAN STOCK - SAFETY GLASSES (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
18/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury WWW.EB3FX.CO.UK 23.91 WATER BOILER [PARTS - STOCK (100%) HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
18/09/2024 34131 760 Operational Support NEC CATERING INT 62.71 LUNCH FOR 5 TECHNICAL TEAM MEMBERS ATTENDING ESS AT NEC £15.05 EACH (100%) CATERERS
18/09/2024 32801 770 Operational Support WWW.SITE-EQUIP.CO.UK 45.00 EMPTY WELFARE UNIT F38 19.09.24 (100%) EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
18/09/2024 34131 760 Operational Support RESORTS WORLD PARKING 14.17 PARKING AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
19/09/2024 31054 164 Finance & Treasury ZETTLE_ NMK WINDOW CLE 820.00 WINDOW CLEAN KEMPSTON (100%) OTHER SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
19/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 16.81 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/09/2024 34361 140 Finance & Treasury AMAZON  T63V19KY4 19.98 LAPTOP RISER FOR HOMEWORKING (N CARTER) (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
19/09/2024 31703 120 Strategic Support WWW.AAT-ORG.UK 187.00 AAT MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL (JACKIE HAMMER) (100%) ACCOUNTING, AUDITING AND BOOKKEEPING SERVICES
19/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 13.65 16-20.09.2024 - ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.50 VAN STOCK - SCREWS (100%) BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
19/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE T69CE7D84 56.15 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
19/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety TESCO STORES 2105 16.80 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
19/09/2024 34131 250 Operations KAZOKU 1 12.90 CONTROL BELOW MINIMUM CREWING - 2 ON DUTY (50%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
19/09/2024 34131 250 Operations KAZOKU 1 12.90 CONTROL BELOW MINIMUM CREWING - 2 ON DUTY (50%) EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
19/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury AMZNMKTPLACE T62E946M4 35.41 VAN STOCK - DESCALER (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
18/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 154.99 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
22/09/2024 34131 400 Operations WIXAMS STORES LIMITED 17.82 FOOD FOR FIRE CONTROL AND FDS DURING SPATE CONDITIONS 22/09/24 AUTHORISED BY AC PEKSZYC (100%) MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
20/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development ASDA STORES 27.67 16-20.09.2024 - ROPE RESCUE OPERATOR INITIAL (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
22/09/2024 31800 740 Human Resources REMARKABLE 2.99 SUBSCRIPTION - ACCESS TO WORK ELECTRONIC SALES
20/09/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC 6.00 LAND REGISTRY - LEIGHTON BUZZARD WALL (100%) GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
20/09/2024 30300 350 Operations ARJO UK LIMITED 516.00 SPECIALIST CLEANING DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
20/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury TESCO STORES 2766 4.75 SUBSITENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
21/09/2024 31700 170 Finance & Treasury AUTODESK ADY 100.00 AUTO DESK CAD (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
18/09/2024 34131 760 Operational Support PREMIER INN 126.66 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
22/09/2024 34131 400 Operations WIXAMS STORES LIMITED 39.02 SUBSISTENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
18/09/2024 34131 760 Operational Support PREMIER INN 126.66 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
19/09/2024 32512 010 Strategic Management TFL ROADCHG STDAUTOPAY 60.00 TRAVEL BRIDGE AND ROAD FEES, TOLLS
23/09/2024 34361 361 Community Safety AMZNMKTPLACE TH8FG6AI4 104.95 DRUNK GOGGLES. MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
22/09/2024 34361 350 Operations SHELL WILBURY  373 7.64 SUBSISTENCE SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
22/09/2024 34131 350 Operations SHELL WILBURY  373 36.00 SUBSISTENCE SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
23/09/2024 33103 161 Finance & Treasury CASTLEBAR CATERING SUP 184.26 CATERING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
23/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management APCOA PARKING UK 4.17 PARKING AT HEATHROW (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
20/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support RIGHTON & BLACKBURNS L 234.00 ANGLE STEEL, F24 SAFETY MODS (100%) METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
23/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support I C BRINDLE & CO LTD 790.00 AQUA-SACS (94.06%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
23/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support I C BRINDLE & CO LTD 49.88 DELIVERY (5.94%) DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
22/09/2024 34131 400 Operations MCDONALDS 31.03 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
23/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury TOOLSTATION UK 4.82 VAN STOCK (100%) HARDWARE STORES
23/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 7.95 SUBSISTENCE GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
23/09/2024 33172 162 Finance & Treasury SCREWFIX DIRECT 54.46 OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
24/09/2024 33500 163 Operations AMAZON  TH0UB5HZ4 37.37 26.09.2024 - TEA/COFFEE FOR COMMUNITY ROOMS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/09/2024 33176 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TH0JH9GW4 67.64 BOXES FOR CYLINDER CAP SPARES IN STATION BA ROOMS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TH0HR8G04 41.34 CLEANING BRUSHES FOR STATIONS (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
24/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMPULLA LTD 87.88 BARRELS FOR STATION FOAM (87.33%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
24/09/2024 33910 760 Operational Support AMPULLA LTD 12.75 DELIVERY (12.67%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
25/09/2024 32252 770 Operational Support DVLA VEHICLE TAX 592.50 12M MONTHS RFL - FLT 159 (100%) TAX PAYMENTS
25/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management UBR  PENDING.UBER.COM 4.53 TAXI LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS
24/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 488.34 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
25/09/2024 37414 010 Strategic Management SP THE FIRE FIGHTERS 648.25 AXES AND PRESENTATION BOARDS (100%) COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
25/09/2024 33500 163 Operations ASDA STORES 24.79 26.09.2024 - CC GATEWAY - WORKING LUNCH (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



25/09/2024 33172 760 Operational Support AMZNMKTPLACE TH4OX3Q04 15.95 SPRAY BOTTLES FOR EQUIPMENT WASH (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
25/09/2024 30300 430 Operations BEDFORD TIMBER SUPPLIE 27.72 CFSC BLINDS 65582 (100%) DURABLE GOODS, NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
24/09/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury STAPLES 226.00 MOP HEADS RED AND BLUE (100%) STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
26/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 195.82 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
26/09/2024 33202 164 Finance & Treasury SP WRAYBROTHERS LTD 115.48 FOAMING, MULTI AND HARD SURFACE CLEANER (100%) DEPARTMENT STORES
26/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support SLIDING SYSTEMS 126.24 LOCKER HANDLES FLT 60 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
26/09/2024 32273 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR LR 54.85 MOT - FLT 130 (2.28%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
26/09/2024 32801 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR LR 517.56 SERVICE FLT 130 LABOUR (26.85%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
26/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR LR 1,280.84 PARTS FLT 130 (63.5%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
26/09/2024 32271 770 Operational Support MARSHALL MOTOR LR 163.83 OIL FLT 130 (7.37%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
26/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury KEMPSTON LOCAL CONVENI 6.00 SUBSITENCE MISC FOOD STORE-CONVENIENCE,MRKT,SPLTY,VENDNG MACS
26/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PREMIER INN 305.81 ACCOMMODATION PREMIER INN
26/09/2024 34131 250 Operations SUMUP   MANGAL BBQ 25.40 SUBSISTENCE FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
26/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 29.37 REFRESHMETS, TEAS , COFFEE, SAUSAGES, PUFF PASTRY. (94.89%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/09/2024 19219 781 Training & Development LIDL GB  LUTON 1.32 BISCUITS (5.11%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
26/09/2024 30300 781 Training & Development AMZNMKTPLACE TH82C49Y4 11.99 TC CABLE TIDY 68737 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
26/09/2024 34361 630 Operations ASDA STORES 15.00 26.09.2024 - BOWLS (100%) GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
27/09/2024 34131 030 Strategic Support WYBOSTON LAKES LIMITED 33.97 SUBSISTENCE LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
27/09/2024 30300 330 Operations AMZNMKTPLACE TH63G2IM4 41.66 FELT BOARD BEDFORD 68766 (100%) MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
27/09/2024 30300 170 Finance & Treasury VENDPARTS LTD 114.90 DRIP TRAY- COFFEE MACHINE - HQ 68799 (100%) ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
27/09/2024 34131 010 Strategic Management PORTSMOUTH CITY CO 11.25 PARKING GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
27/09/2024 32275 770 Operational Support MARSHALL SKODA BEDFORD 107.55 SERVICE ITEMS FLT 108 (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
27/09/2024 32275 777 Operational Support BRIAN CURRIE MK LTD 105.11 ADBLUE LINING, PLUGS & SCREW DS21 GYE (100%) AUTO & TRUCK DLRS-SALES,SVC, REPRS,PRTS, & LEASING
28/09/2024 32512 400 Operations LEWSEY ROAD MSCP 4.00 PARKING FOR HOSPITAL WELFARE (100%) AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
27/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury GUNNS BAKERY SG19 100.00 CATERING SUPPLIES BAKERIES
29/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 41.10 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
28/06/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 1,253.58 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
02/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 960.69 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
03/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.48 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
05/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 633.78 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
09/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 550.52 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
13/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 2.85 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
12/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 513.32 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
16/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 632.72 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
17/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.79 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
19/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 520.50 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
23/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 604.60 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
24/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 3.91 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
26/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 322.86 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
27/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 4.17 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
30/07/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 534.82 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
03/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 24.49 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
02/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 483.56 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
06/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 443.58 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
07/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 28.44 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
09/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 500.48 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
13/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 691.47 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
14/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 13.91 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
16/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 349.97 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
20/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 519.97 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
23/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 268.59 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
27/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 435.81 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
30/08/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 396.31 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
03/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 523.93 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
05/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 8.48 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
07/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 9.81 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
06/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 481.89 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
10/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 674.89 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
11/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 7.84 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
14/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 24.48 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
13/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 553.92 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
17/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 616.91 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
18/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 22.40 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
21/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 8.48 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
20/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 610.43 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
24/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 982.09 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
25/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 3.97 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS
28/09/2024 33500 161 Finance & Treasury BRAKE BROS LIMITED 624.57 CATERING SUPPLIES CATERERS


